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Time Talk Speaker Institution Email 

     
09h00-10h30 EMBLEM (Chair: Kishor Bhatia, NCI)    

 09h00-09h15 EMBLEM collaboration: objectives, design, and timelines Sam Mbulaiteye NCI, Bethesda, Maryland mbulaits@mail.nih.gov 

 09h20-09h35 EMBLEM status update in Uganda Martin Ogwang St. Mary's Hospital, Lacor ogwang.martin@lacorhospital.org 

 09h40-09h45 EMBLEM status update in Tanzania Esther Kawira SHED Foundation elkawira@gmail.com 

 09h50-10h05 EMBLEM status update in Kenya Constance Tenge Moi University cntenge@yahoo.co.uk 

 10h10-10h25 Molecular Studies in the EMBLEM Study Kishor Bhatia National Cancer Institite bhatiak@mail.nih.gov 

 10h30-11h00 Tea Break    
      
 11h00-13h00 NCI  FUNDED BURKITT LYMPHOMA RESEARCH IN KENYA (Chair: Ann Moormann, UMASS)    

 11h00-11h15 Burkitt lymphoma incidence in Western Kenya: experience from JOOTRH Juliana Otieno 

Jaramogi Oginga Odinga 
Teaching and Referral Hospital, 
Kisumu junyarchiga@gmail.com 

  11h20-11h35 EBNA T cell responses in Burkitt lymphoma in Kenya Ann Moormann University of Massachusetts  ann.moormann@umassmed.edu 

 11h40-12h55 Burkitt lymphoma incidence in Nyanza Pronvince - role of malaria Odada Sumba KEMRI odadakasumba@yahoo.com 

 12h00-12h15 Dealing with Cancer in Africa in the 21st Century: A paradigm shift Kenneth Simbiri SUNY simbirioa@gmail.com  

 12h20-13h35 Opportunities for African Scientists to publish on the link between cancer and infections Franco Buonaguro 

Instituto Nazionale Tumori, 
Napoli; Editor-in-Chief, 
Infectious Agents and Cancer irccsvir@unina.it 

 12h40-12h45 Capacity Building: Catalytic Initiatives by NCI Joe Harford NCI, Bethesda, Maryland harfordj@mail.nih.gov 

 12h50-13h00 Panel discussion    
 13h00-14h30 Lunch    
      
 14h30-17h30 180 minutes (Chair: Kishor Bhatia, NCI; Cristina Stefan, U Stellenbosch)    
 14h30-15h30 Burkitt lymphoma registry and pathology    

 14h30-14h55 Overview of comprehensive population-based BL registration in the Africa Cancer Registry Network Robert Newton 
University of York/Medical 
Research Council/IARC Rob.Newton@ecsg.york.ac.uk  

 15h00-15h25 Accuracy of Histoplathology: importance for epidemiology and clinical studies Leona Ayers Ohio State University leona.ayers@osumc.edu 

      
 15h30-16h30 Burkitt lymphoma treatment & consortia development    
 15h30-15h45 Overview of current status of Burkitt lymphoma treatment in Africa Fred Okuku Uganda Cancer Institute machyokuku2001@yahoo.com 

 15h50-16h05 Burkitt lymphoma in Western Kenya: A prospective survival study from 2003-2012. Ann Moormann University of Massachusetts  ann.moormann@umassmed.edu 

 16h10-16h25 Burkitt lymphoma in African HIV positive children- what is different about them? Cristina Stefan University of Stellenbosch cs@sun.ac.za 

 16h30-17h00 Molecular abnormalities in Burkitt lymphoma - clues for discovery of novel drugs Sandeep Dave Duke University ssd9@duke.edu  

 17h00-17h20 Opportunity for forming a Consortium on BURKITT lymphoma in Africa Detra Robinson Westat ROBINSD2@WESTAT.com 

 17h15-17h30 Panel discussion    
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